10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director Financial Aid & Veterans
Services

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant
Senior

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant
Senior

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant
Senior

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant

Senior

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant ||

FAID Couns

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant ||

Financial Aid Counselor

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant Il

Office Assistant Fa/Veterans

Substitute

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant ||

Financial Aid Veterans Assistant ||

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Other Positions Held Community College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Department

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Total Wages
$118,519

$57,621

$56,471

$55,283

$53,216

$51,985

$47,882

$45,542

$41,799

$21,013

$15,935

$14,248

$9,245

$8,674

$7,852

$5,321

$4,914

$3,895



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Student Assistant Level 1

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Glenn Community
College District

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

Butte-Financial Aid

$3,458

$3,240

$2,860

$2,424

$2,158

$2,088

$1,839

$1,816

$1,381

$1,373

$1,247

$1,092

$504

$486

$452

$252

$88



